

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>WPSS No. 1183 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Navneet Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. R.S. Bisht, Addl. CSC for the State. Learned counsel for the State seeks time to file counter affidavit. Let it be filed within two weeks. A week thereafter, rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed. List on 01.05.2025. (Ravindra Maithani J.) 19.03.2025 Avneet/